University Roll

Course Mame Father Mame
MNao.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
101 |QUploas st 1632208 PRABHAKAR PANKAJ |25/11/1992 RAM NARESH PANKAJ | RAMA PANKAJ | 9535795007 | PRABHAKAR THESUN1SS0E@GMAILCOM
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION AVINASH SINGH
102 |QUpioad 1572040 VIUAY KUSHWAHA | 1071271954 SUSHEELA | 8565806300 |  VUAYKUSHWAHAZ01EGMAILCOM
e (B.ED) DEGREE. e KUSHWAHA Gt = @
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
103 |QUpioad i 0524363 AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA |25/03/1958RAM SHANKER SHUKLA|  MITHILESH | 8756131065 SHUKLAAMITS0T @GMAILCOM
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
104 |G Upload 1632188 NEERAJ 05/07/1992 GAYAKARANSINGH | GEETASINGH | 7505638491 RAVEERAN@GMAILCOM

s ¢ (B.EC) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION

105 | Upload & ED) DEGREE. Q0T 164 KRATIBAIRA) 13082001 DHIREMDRA BAJRA SAVTTA BAJPRL | B30T262TAT KRATIEAIPAKDEEEGMAILCOM
106 [Q Uplosd MEHE;EE;};EEGZITE?TGN 1632277 RAHUL KUMAR PATEL 30/07/1954  SOHAN LAL PATEL MAYA DEVI BoLIEETOE MEETRAHUL 1904 @GMANLCOM
107 O Uplosd MEHE;?EF;EEE:LEATQN Q57902 VIEHLU SINGH 11/10/2001 ANAND SINGH MEERA SINGH | TO5S00004 VIBHUSINGHA 54 5@GMAILCOM
108 O Upload B EI:;_CE:IE;}[:EEE.DF;LEEATQN Q4BG232 SATEESH KUMAR 147071996 NAGEMDRA KUMAR KAMINIDEWT | 8200480134 KULDEERANS EVA@GMAILCOM
109 O Uplosd MEHE;iE}?EfEEGii?T il 1631841 YASHCHIT SHUKLA | 15709,/ 1905 DEEMEHSL[EL:GMN I-;-EI-:‘::KTT BI00ETTOLE YASHOHT@GMAILCOM

110 O lpload MEH?I:EEFETEE;LIIEEATGN 1571962 = ¥E:iﬂ'|:miu o 24,/03,1508 pMD;EEE;MYAN SUSHMA MISHRA, BRET17LE86 | SHIVEMDRAMISHRASSEEGMAILCOM
111 O lpload MEHI{E;.CE:'EFDI':EEE-EF'{LI;EAT 'DN Q582 WE PRMA YADAY 2100072001 YASHPAL YADAW MALTIYADAY | TEL2012751 FDAUNNADEGMAIL COM
112 |G Uplosd MEHEI:..CE)E}?ETEEE-D:IIEEATQN 582206 SAKSHIDEW 047082000 AKHILESH KUMAR SANIUDEW BERTOISEIT ADAUNNACIZGMAILCOM
113 [Q Uplosd i ::I:LCE:'E?[:EEE-DF;LI;EATQN 0142562 PRAGYA MISHRA  |04/07/ 2002 PUSHPA MITRA MISHRA K::ii::l: 638327025 PRAGYAT412T54E@EMAILCOM
114 O lipload MHEI:-.?E?ETEEGTI;EATGN 1632017 GARIMA 05,04, 20000 BHAGAMWATI PRASAD RLUPRAMI 5305360059 GARIMATT L ACINEGMAILOOM
115 O Upload MEH?I:EEFETEE;LIIEEATGN 0132857 ARTIDEWI 157081958  MANAPRASAD SUMEETA DEVI | TOOTE02T0N ARTH 234 NICINEGMAILCOM
116 O lUpload MEHI{E;.I:EE}?;EEE-DF'{”I:I::T G O10ollg BAEBITA DE 05,01,/ 2001 ASHARFILAL URMILA DEVI | B290118555 Aree345@GEMAILCOM

117 |Qlplosd ik il i Lo Q55600 SHEELU YADAN 12/06/19594 SHIV DULARE M ADHLIR; DEOTSE1800 SHEELUYADANVTTI3@GEMAILCOM

(B.EC) DEGREE.



118

114

120

121

122

113

124

125

126

127

128

124

130

131

132

133

1H

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
EACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
EACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
EACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.

16318504

1632427

1632142

1632157

1632283

16322M0

1632244

1632347

1632150

1632334

15720348

1632231

1632038

1572001

1632310

1571870

1632352

AMEITA BANAT

SHEELA SINGH

MOHIT EUMAR BAJPAI

MOHIT EUMAR

RAJIMISH KLUMAR

PRAGYA AWASTH

PREETI SINGH

RLUEY

MISHI DIESHIT

RIVAMNSHI SINGH

VIEHU AWASTHI

PRASHANT
CHAUDHARY

JAAGRATI SRIVASTANA

SUPRIYA TIWAR]

REML SHLUELA

SMITA GUPTA

RURAMIAL YADAY

180772001

10011985 NAREMDRA SINGH

30061952 PREM SHAMNKER BAJPAL RAKM RANI BAJRAI

0501715597

2470671956

2770371555

060371550

120471555

2000719597

05703/ 1992

0605y 2000

1770771550

1270772002

1511, 2000

0B/ 1171582

0507 1990

01,057 2000

LALLAM BANAT

ANIL KEUMAR

RAJESH KUIMAR

RISHI MARAYAN

AWASTHI

MAREMDRA KUMAR

PREM CHAMNDRA,

DIMESH KLIMAR

DIKSHIT

SAMAR BAHADUR

HEERA LAL
CHAUDHARY

SHYAM KUMAR

SRIVASTANS

PRAMOD KUMAR

RAM DEC SHUKLA

R PYADAY

ASHANATI
FAWAT

SUMAN SINGH

SANTOEH
KLILLAR]

PADMA DEVI

AMEETA
ANASTHI

KAMTIDEVI

CHANDRA
KLIMAR]

LIRKHLA DIKSHIT

SMESH LATA
SINGH

RAMENDRA AWASTHI | PINKEE AWASTHI

AMURS
CHALDHARY

SARITA
SRIVASTANA,

PRAKASHNIDEVI

KAMTI SHUKLA

RADHE SHYAM GUPTA | CHANDRA DEVI

KIRAM YADAY

QEOLTILEED

6I0TE1EERD

SET0Z 10600

BA18808192

QTo3548230

QEL141837T4

TrA0TA010

8B6S010188

SE5 1605270

ET0T0d 1202

QELOBDODAL

6354113103

Q415032452

TTLERMDEOE

B004 358044

9511636516

Q4513155482

ABHISHEEKUIMAREDT H000EGM AL COM

AMURAGMISHRA PRGEGMAILCOM

MOHTEAIPAIBTEGMALCOM

ABHEHEREDSEAHUEGMAILOTM

CHANCHALRAINISHOSES@GMALCOM

PRAGYAANASTHIDEE@GMAILCOM

VERMARAVIEE@GMAILCOM

RUBYYADAVASEDEGMAILCOM

TOSANISHIE 1 S0 E@GMAILCOM

FANSHISINGH T E@GMAILCOM

VIEHUAWASTHIT23ASE@GMALOOM

PRASHAMNTLLMCEMNOWIE @GR AN COM

JAAGRATISRNASTAA @GR AILCOM

SPTEOEIZEGMAILCOM

AMNURAGMISHRA PRGEGMAILCOM

MAMNCIMODFNWAL 1520 E@GMAILCOM

RUPANIALYADAY TEDE6EEMAILCOM
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135

136

137

138

134

140

111

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

BACHELCR OF EDWMCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCHR OF ECLMCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCE OF ECLMCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDWMCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECLMCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDUWMCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCE OF EDIMCATION
{B.EC] DEGREE
BACHELCE OF EDMCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDLMCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDWMCATION
{B.ED} DEGREE.
BACHELCR OF EDUWMCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDWMCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDWMCATION
{B.ED) DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDWNCATION
{B.EC) DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDWMCATION
{B.ED} DEGREE.
BACHELCR OF EDWMCATION
(B.ED} DEGREE

0245243

0456365

1631585

1632415

1632375

1632118

1631527

1631562

1632028

0545802

1607128

1632404

1632174

1630064

0482425

1571591

SHUBHAM RAWAT

AMIKET WIMAL

DEVEMDRA MISHRA

SHATAKSHI
SRIVASTANMA

SANIAY EUMAR

KLILID YADAN

ANURAG KUEHWAHA

ALUEHI YADAY

HIMAMNSHLU KLIMAR
KASHYAR

SATISH KUMAR

SHAMIYADAY

SALABH SHUKLA

MEELL DEVI

NTENDRA KUMAR

RITENDRA KUMAR

SOMNAL SHARMA

5,06 1508

12708/ 1558

000G 200K

15707715497

307061597

0705/ 1585

1311715985 SHRIRAM KUSHWAHA

13,708/ 1509

251211503

15,10/ 1557

050272002 CHHAMGA LAL YADAY

05,08 1550

O 051554

2110/ 1556

110771554

1651272000

OM PRAKASH

RAJL

PRADEEP MARAYAM
MISHRA

ATAL BIHARI
SRIVASRTANA

AMIT KUMAR

IMDRA RaL YaDAY

SUBHASH YADAW

PRADEEP KUMAR
EASHYAR

DIMESH KUMAR

AMNIRUDDH SHUKLA

KRISHANM PAL

JAGESHWAR YADAW

RAJU PRASAD

VIRENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

SOMWVATI

KAMLADEVI

SUSHAMA

MISHRA

SHAIL KUMAR

KUSUM DEVI

MEERA YADAY

PREM KUMARI

SHMELUNMAR
TADAY

MEERA DEVI

PHOCLMATI

MAMTA DEVI

BABY SHUKLA

KAkAaLA

GITA DEVI

ASHA DEVI

ETROOEEDEI

ET0T314408

ETETITOEAL

SOAATELEDE

B2OoAE00ET

B1BBRTETTY

TROL22253E

TEICH00ET

TINDEETSRG

TTO3ODEE

127210538

829045073

Q336604027

TIE0G3ISET

TOOTL25193

SUsMA SHARMA | 63592405802

SHUBHAMBAWATETEODEGMAILCOM

SHUEHAMCHAUDHARYET26EGMAILCOM

DEVEMDRAMISHRADSSD 2 GMAILCOM

SATAKEHIUNOST @GMAILCOM

SANIAYESEA05ED50EGMAILCOM

KUMUDYADAVES@GMAILCOM

ANURAGEUSHWAHASEGMAILCOM

AYUSHITIEGSE@GMAILCOOM

HIMANEHUKASHYAPTSBGDGMAILCOM

SATISHSAHUZ 256 EGMAILCOM

A48T @EMAILCOM

SALURABHSHUMKLAZAERNEGMAILCOM

KULDEEMANS EVARGMAILCOM

JTENDRAKUMARST TEE@GMAILCOM

ERRITENDRASAEZGMAILCOM

SONALEHARMAIDZ T @EMAILCOM



151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

158

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

|2

|2

(%]

2

(5]

(5]

EACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
EACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
EACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
EACHELOR OF EDUCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.

1631970

1632206

1632161

1632368

1572025

1631860

1632443

0133281

QE2TLO3

1632001

1632040

1632055

QB25ATT

Q5Te831

1572017

1571589

O5TTIST

DEEPAK GAUTAM

RAJU WERMA,

MARAYAN SHUKLA

SAMARTH DCIT

WVIEHA BARA

ABHISHEE, SIMGH

SHNAM

ANKLL

PRMYAMICA SIMGH

KM DIVYA SINGH

JANHAW] AWASTHI

JAMNVIEAIDA)

AMURAR

AYUSH KUMAR

SUSHEEL KUMAR

SOMNALIJAEWAL

PRAGATIYADAN

231272002 JAGDISH CHAMDRA

RAMI

QE80TA1909T RAKUMAR VERMA | ANITAVERMA

107041984

OO 1504

1570371558

03,01,/1559

0504715595

1270772002

10,087 2000

10/12/2001

03,11,2000

010719508 RUDRADUTT BAJRAL

061071558

25,0, 2001

150371584

ZB/08/ 1906

2971172001

FAN DRARATH
SHUKLA

ARUN DT

WIAY BARA

BRUEHAM SINGH

ARUN KUMAR

RAallU

DINESH SINGH

RAM BAX SINGH

VIVEE AWASTHI

EALIPRASAD

SHIV SHANKAR

ANASTHI

EAMHANA LAL

DURGA PRASAD

JAIEWAL

VINGD KUMAR

YADAN

EHAGAUTI SHLIKLA

MIMAKEHI DCIT

BERMADETTE
BARA

MEENA SINGH

MIERALA

DAYRINATI

SAMGEETA SINGH

MNIRMALA DEV]

MARI ANASTHI

SUEHAMA BAIDA]

GEETA

MNISHA AWASTHI

EAMALA DEVI

RAM SHRIJAEWAL

GANATRIYADAN

ETo5A504 TS

8127323137

8503428135

COAASRTT

6IBTO21924

Q651120835

TET44TE301

2119044973

630TRLET08

TIDESAT244

6IBETEIIAT

TITG353816

8353234373

63EE1460T0

ATE53 18481

SEQET105455

QO3SERII0T

GAUTAMDEERAIZZ 2 E@GMANLCOM

ATENDRAKRYADAW 1607 @GMAILCOM

JTEMDRAKRYADAY 1607 @GMAILCOM

SABAAMSARITOOL T CEE@GMAILCOM

NTENDRAKRYADAW 1607 @GEMAILCOM

ABHISHEKSINGHTHAKURAKAT@GMAILCOM

AGMNIHOTRISHNAMOS @G AL COM

AMELLSTET T @GMAILCOM

THAKURDINESH1SE@GMAILCOM

DIYASINGHUND T @GMAILCOM

JAMHAVIAN ASTHIBOLDEGMANL COM

GALRAVEAIRALZ 2T ODEGMAIL COM

SUSHMITAYADAVESTE@GMAILCOM

ANASTHIAYUISH2 S04 2001 Egmailoom

ETEASUSHEELE@GMAIL COM

SONALDAEWALTSSEEGMAILODM

gayatilTiZgmailoom



168

164

17

m

172

173

T4

175

176

177

178

i7a

180

181

182

183

184

L

[=]

|2

[#)
i)

[¥]

=
]

[=)
[

[#]

BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.EDY DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.EC) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.EC) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELCR OF EDLMCATION
(B.EC) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATICN
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELCR OF EDLMCATICN
(B.EC) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDUMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.EC) DEGREE.
BACHELDR OF EDLMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELDR OF EDLMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.EC) DEGREE.
BACHELDR OF EDLMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELOR OF EDLMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.
BACHELDR OF EDLMCATION
(B.ED) DEGREE.

1631856

1632135

1632254

Q245006

Q5TE041

1632103

1632306

1632003

1632265

1632086

1631887

1631515

1632323

1632126

1632381

0547 7AD

OLSB561

AARTIVIMAL

MOHAMAD RIWAN

PRMANICA YADAY

SHUBHAM VERMA

SARVESH KUMAR

VIMEETA YADAW

REKHA SHARMA,

K MEELAM

PRMAMNEH! JAISWAL

KISHAMN TUTERA,

AMAMND EUMAR

AN KUMAR

RINKI SINGH

MOHAMMAD
SOYAR

SARCA VERMA

SAMDEEP KUMAR

ASHEFATIMA

1571271599

0270271595

157087 2000

1070771508

0170571558

1570771506

10/01,/1583

19/05,/ 1955

077027 2000

22706y 2000

08707/ 1506

0D/ 1554

15707/ 1980

107061991

03,08/ 1550

107031957

26071590

RAK CHANDRA
WVikAL

MOHAMAD FARUEH

MAMHA YADAY

RAMESH KUMAR
WVERMA

GAMGA PRARAD

RAM SURAT

FAJAN EHARMA

MNAMD KISHOR

SUNIL KEUMAR
JAIEWAL

MAHESH KUMAR
JUTEIA

RAJARAan

ANARMATH

LAL BACHAN SINGH

MOHAMMAD
HABEER

SANTOSH KUMAR

FAJEMDEA PRARAD

MLAYA VIMAL

SAHIN BANC

CHANDRANMATI
YADAN

SUDAMA DEVI

MAaHADE

RAJRAMI

MEEMA SHARMA

MIEMALA

MEELAM JAIEWAL

REMU TUTERMA

FANANATI

WUAY KUMAR

LALITA SINGH

SHANKNO BANG

SMADULAR

MANCRAMA

SHAKCOR AHMAD | SHAMEEM FATIMA

8200512565

TI0GT 26440

QLES118438

QA 5050830

Q451978321

Q336472401

ET3ERE2A MR

B000A 22620

OTo3436441

8303800664

S1EERERERD

BADD145763

SoB4E91135

TOECZDETED

BLALA02T22

E318813838

BL2I0615973

OTIREALMIEGMAILCOM

RUWANTSSSEEMAILCOM

FY3061683ECGMAILCTM

YERMASHUEHAM10TSEEEMAILCOM

SEYADAVUPIZEGMAILCOM

DMESASIEEMAILTOM

TESAPMASHARMATESEGMAILCOM

SE107E350EGMAILCOM

KRATUAIEWALTOT1@GMAILCOM

KIEHANTUTEAATECOEGMAILCOM

AMANDLECZZEEMAILCOM

AMLIKEERANADAVEGMAIL DM

RINKISINGH.OTOZ @ GMAILCOM

MOHAMMADSCYARNTIZGMAILCOM

VERMASARIKADEDEGMAIL OOM

SANDEEPKUMARICSEDT@GMAILCOM

ASHARATIMASZGMAILCOM
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185

186

187

188

185

150

191

1492

193

154

195

BACHELCR OF ECUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDLCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF EDUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECUCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE
BACHELCR OF ECLCATION
{B.EC} DEGREE

0582480

16315591

1631504

0578275

1632212

1631873

1632354

1644163

1632436

1632072

MANSI DLIT

DIKSHANT
CHAUDHAR

MOHD KAMBAN

AMUBHAY SINGH

EAJAL SINGH

PRAEHAT KUMAR
MNIGAM

AJEET KUMAR

SARITA

SHINVANI

SHIKHA SINGH

JYOTI SHUELA

100772002 UTTAM KUMAR DCIT

01,708/ 1599

167081559

ZE/0B/ 1595

100G/ 2000

10/12/15959

10702/ 1957

03,08/ 1554

157002001

05,1057 2001

Q70571596

DEERA DRAIT
NAND KISHOR SHAIL PRABHA
HASAN MOCHD KHAIRLUMN MNISHA
ANGRE] BAHADUR
[ SUINITA SINGH
RAKESH SINGH AN SINGH
SHYAM KEUMAR
ARCHAMA NEZAM
MWEGAM
JAGDEESH MANHAKAE
JAGDISH PARSAD
VADAY RAM LALL
ELDCHI LAL SANTTIRI
SHASHILATA
ANIL SINGH NG

AMRESH SHUKLA | ALPAMA SHLUKLA

B545063300

Q005533421

Q5BDESS51E

QBISETITIG

So18556445

BBLB1E3E2Y

BT26534550

S15BE18803

TEGT25954T

B4 350682

Th2 1526208

EHASKARDONOZEGMAILCOM

DCS0DoS3EGMAILOTM

FAMBAMXYZOOT @GMAILCOM

KINGANUEHAVEINGHEZGMAILCOM

SATAMCUNNACEGMAILCON

PRABHASARIEISEGMAILCOM

AJEETI2LEE@GMAILCOM

SARITATSEEGMAILCOM

PANKANADAVTT1996E@GMAILCOM

SHIKHASINGHIEISUNISEEMAILCOM

MOTIEHUKLAS SR EGMAIL OO



